Shelter Animals Count

Print Date Friday, September 30, 2016

Site: Main Shelter

Date From: 7/1/2016 12:00:00 AM
Date To: 7/31/2016 11:59:00 PM

Species By Age

A - Beginning Animal Count
(Date: 7/1/2016)

Live Intakes

B - Stray / At Large

C - Relinquished by Owner

D - Owner Intended Euthanasia

F - Other Intake

G - TOTAL LIVE INTAKE

Outcomes

H - Adoption

| - Returned to Owner

J - Transferred to another Agency

K - Returned to Field

M - Subtotal: Live Outcomes

N - Died in Care

O - Lost in Care

P - Shelter Euthanasia

R - Subtotal: Other Outcomes
S - TOTAL OUTCOMES

T - Ending Animal Count
(Date: 8/1/2016)

Adult

185

754
152
17
34
957

354
215
69

638

315
326
964

178

Canine
Up to 5 months

69

161

45

22
229

169

20

196

56
60
256

42

Unknown

80

368
21

402

47
25

74

17
12
260
289
363

119

Adult

61

180
29

209

40

110
155

42
46
201

69

Feline
Up to 5 months

111

308
19
333
135
12
94
241
12
69
82

323

121

Unknown

73

55
56

8
6
192
206
262

145

Live Release

Rate

Total

579

2095
273
25
71
2464

700
272
129
259
1360

47
28
934
1009
2369

674

59.05%



Shelter Animals Count

Print Date Friday, September 30, 2016

Site: Main Shelter

Date From: 8/1/2016 12:00:00 AM
Date To: 8/31/2016 11:59:00 PM

Species By Age

A - Beginning Animal Count
(Date: 8/1/2016)

Live Intakes

B - Stray / At Large

C - Relinquished by Owner

D - Owner Intended Euthanasia

F - Other Intake

G - TOTAL LIVE INTAKE

Outcomes

N - Died in Care

O - Lost in Care

P - Shelter Euthanasia

Q - Owner Intended Euthanasia
R - Subtotal: Other Outcomes
H - Adoption

| - Returned to Owner

J - Transferred to another Agency

K - Returned to Field
M - Subtotal: Live Outcomes

S - TOTAL OUTCOMES

T - Ending Animal Count
(Date: 9/1/2016)

Adult

177

623
145
22
41
831

15

326

10

356

219

176

61

456

812

196

Canine
Up to 5 months

42

162
15

188

43

45
114

~

129

174

56

Unknown

119

472
37

520

11

362

380

49
26

76

456

183

Adult

69

278
24

307

39

49

43

204

255

304

72

Feline
Up to 5 months

108

230
26

261

97

103
115

27
45
187

290

79

Unknown

98

288
13

301

11

220

237
3
2
3

44
52

289

110

Live Release
Rate

Total

613

2053
260
29
66
2408

43
20
1087
20
1170
495
240
127
293
1155

2325

696

51.84%



Shelter Animals Count

Print Date Monday, October 10, 2016

Site: Main Shelter

Date From: 9/1/2016 12:00:00 AM
Date To: 9/30/2016 11:59:00 PM

Species By Age

A - Beginning Animal Count
(Date: 9/1/2016)

Live Intakes

B - Stray / At Large

C - Relinquished by Owner

D - Owner Intended Euthanasia

F - Other Intake

G - TOTAL LIVE INTAKE

Outcomes

N - Died in Care

O - Lost in Care

P - Shelter Euthanasia

Q - Owner Intended Euthanasia
R - Subtotal: Other Outcomes
H - Adoption

| - Returned to Owner

J - Transferred to another Agency
K - Returned to Field

M - Subtotal: Live Outcomes

S - TOTAL OUTCOMES

T - Ending Animal Count
(Date: 10/1/2016)

Adult

196

568
94
29
31

722

257
24
289
230
175
51

456

745

173

Dog LRR 49.84%

Canine
Up to 5 months

56

108
13

132

16

20
105

©

122

142

46

Unknown

182

375

20

405

12

321

338

47
28

75

413

174

Adult

84

375
14

398

71
78

42

289
343

421

61

Cat LRR 52.31%

Feline
Up to 5 months

79

190
12

211

65

79
92

14
33
139

218

72

Unknown

111

291
28

325

20

268

291

78
83

374

62

Live Release
Rate

Euth Rate

Total

708

1907
169
41
76
2193

52

998
36
1095
471
236
111
400
1218

2313

588

50.90%

45.51%



Shelter Animals Count

Print Date
Site: Main Shelter

Date From:

Date To:

Tuesday, November 01, 2016

10/1/2016 12:00:00 AM
10/31/2016 11:59:00 PM

Species By Age

A - Beginning Animal Count
(Date: 10/1/2016)

Live Intakes

B - Stray / At Large

C - Relinquished by Owner

D - Owner Intended Euthanasia

F - Other Intake

G - TOTAL LIVE INTAKE

Outcomes

N - Died in Care

O - Lost in Care

P - Shelter Euthanasia

Q - Owner Intended Euthanasia
R - Subtotal: Other Outcomes
H - Adoption

| - Returned to Owner

J - Transferred to another Agency
K - Returned to Field

M - Subtotal: Live Outcomes

S - TOTAL OUTCOMES

T - Ending Animal Count
(Date: 11/1/2016)

Canine
Adult Up to 5 months

186 57
559 92
74 10
33 4

31 11
697 117
11 9

2 0
169 18
21 1
203 28
311 83
191 8

65 26

0 0
567 117
770 145
113 29

Dog LRR 62.40%

Unknown

149

399
15

419

30

215

247

42
45

89

336

232

Adult

80

453
13

473

52

58

49

417

481

539

14

Cat LRR 67.77%

Feline
Up to 5 months

87

226

237

58

69
109

39
54
202

271

53

Unknown

69

262

265

23

164

190

36
45

235

99

Live Release
Rate

Euth Rate

Total

628

1991
121
39
57
2208

85

676
27
795
554
250
190
507
1501

2296

540

64.79%

30.62%



Shelter Animals Count

Print Date Thursday, December 01, 2016

Site: Main Shelter

Date From: 11/1/2016 12:00:00 AM
Date To: 11/30/2016 11:59:00 PM

Species By Age

A - Beginning Animal Count
(Date: 11/1/2016)

Live Intakes

B - Stray / At Large

C - Relinquished by Owner

D - Owner Intended Euthanasia

F - Other Intake

G - TOTAL LIVE INTAKE

Outcomes

N - Died in Care

O - Lost in Care

P - Shelter Euthanasia

Q - Owner Intended Euthanasia
R - Subtotal: Other Outcomes
H - Adoption

| - Returned to Owner

J - Transferred to another Agency
K - Returned to Field

M - Subtotal: Live Outcomes

S - TOTAL OUTCOMES

T - Ending Animal Count
(Date: 12/1/2016)

Adult

200

486
87
22
32

627

140
152
304
176
90
570

722

105

Dog LRR 63.83%

Canine
Up to 5 months

43

70

18

16
105

15

18
67

20

92

110

38

Unknown

150

445

16

15

477

23

246

275

37
49

90

365

262

Adult

53

290
49

344

22

28
57

16
261
341

369

28

Cat LRR 72.82%

Feline
Up to 5 months

75

152
13

170

15

18
101

27
54
182

200

45

Unknown

57

203
67

270

19

151

170

11

44

58

228

99

Live Release
Rate

Euth Rate

Total

578

1646
250
28
69
1993

51

589
16
661
535
226
213
359
1333

1994

577

67.37%

29.55%



Shelter Animals Count

Print Date Tuesday, January 03, 2017
Site: Main Shelter
Date From: 12/1/2016 12:00:00 AM

Date To:

12/31/2016 11:59:00 PM

Species By Age

A - Beginning Animal Count
(Date: 12/1/2016)

Live Intakes

B - Stray / At Large

C - Relinquished by Owner

D - Owner Intended Euthanasia

F - Other Intake

G - TOTAL LIVE INTAKE

Outcomes

N - Died in Care

O - Lost in Care

P - Shelter Euthanasia

Q - Owner Intended Euthanasia
R - Subtotal: Other Outcomes
H - Adoption

| - Returned to Owner

J - Transferred to another Agency

K - Returned to Field
M - Subtotal: Live Outcomes

S - TOTAL OUTCOMES

T - Ending Animal Count
(Date: 12/31/2016)

Adult

197

490
68
32
33

623

115
22
144
255
177
128

560

704

116

Dog LRR 70.23%

Canine
Up to 5 months

68

114

39

14
167

19

19
123

43

168

187

48

Unknown

163

367

11

383

22

175

203

22
90

118

321

225

Adult

52

305
14

328

15

21
69

24
245
340

361

19

Cat LRR 79.19%

Feline
Up to 5 months

59

99

N = O

107

13

17
69

27
31

128

145

21

Unknown

61

101
13

117

29

49

80

o

22
26

106

72

Live Release

Rate

Euth Rate

Total

600

1476
142
39
68
1725

64

386
28
484
522
204
316
298
1340

1824

501

73.13%

22.38%
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